
WHILE YOU WAIT
Lemon, Chilli & Garlic Gordal Olives (v ve gf) £6.25

Butternut Squash & Harissa Houmous, Toasted Paprika Chickpeas, Herb Oil, Flatbread (v ve) £6.25

Garlic & Rosemary Focaccia with Truffle Butter 
(v veo) £5.50

Starters
Smoked Mackerel & Horseradish Pate

Beetroot & Dill Chutney, Pickled Cornichons, Brown Bread Toast (gfo) £8.25

Gorgonzola, Mulled Pear & Crispy Bacon on Sourdough
Honey Drizzle, Walnut Crumb, Rocket (vo gf) £9.25

Potted Chicken Liver Parfait
Spiced Apple & Pear Chutney, Dressed Rocket, Toast (gfo) £8.75

Wild Mushroom & Blue Cheese Arancini
Chestnut & Truffle Veloute, Pickled Mushrooms & Red Onion (ve v gf) £8.95

Loopy’s Fidget Scotch Egg
 Onion Jam, Pea Shoots £9.25

Spiced Celeriac & Bramley Apple Soup
Crispy Bacon, Sage Oil, Croutons (gf v ve) £7.95

Main Course
All Mains served with Braised Red Cabbage with Apple & Spices, Carrot & Swede Crush 

Roast Shropshire Beef
Rosemary & Garlic Roast Potatoes , Yorkshire Pudding, Maple Mustard Roasted Carrot, Sauteed Tenderstem, 

Chef’s Gravy (gfo) £21.50
(pink or well)

Roasted Shropshire Confit  Belly Pork
Rosemary & Garlic Roast Potatoes , Fidget Stuffing, Maple Mustard Roasted Carrot, Apple Sauce, Sauteed

Tenderstem, Chef’s Gravy (gfo) £17.95

Sage Butter Roasted Turkey
Pork, Sage & Onion Stuffing, Pig in Blanket, Garlic & Thyme Roast Potatoes, Pan Jus  (gfo) £17.95

Pan-seared Seabass
Fondant Potatoes, Sauteed Spinach & Samphire, Champagne Velouté,Tomato & Caper concasse (gfo) £23.50

 
Rainbow Vegetable Wellington

Rosemary & Garlic Roast Potatoes, Carrot Puree & Sauteed Tenderstem (v ve)  £17.95

sunday sides

Yorkshire Pudding £2.     Broccoli &  Cauliflower Cheese £4.50.     Pigs in Blankets £4.50    
 Fidget Stuffing £4      Family Gravy £5 

Sunday at Loopys 

Please always inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before placing your order. not all ingredients are listed on the menu and we can
not guarantee the total absence of allergens. Detailed information on the 14 legal allergens is available upon request, however we are unable to

provide information on other allergens .
A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill

W i n t e r  t i p p l e s
Loopy’s Mulled Wine £6.25

Winter Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Cranberry, Prosecco, Soda, Orange

Bitters, Orange Slice, Rosemary £10.95



Desserts
Vanilla & Pistachio Cheesecake
Pistachio Cream, Toasted Katafi & Pistachio Crumb, 
Salted Dark Chocolate Shard, 
Cherry Sauce (v veo gfo) £9.50

Sticky Toffee Pudding
Dark Rum Butterscotch Sauce, Vanilla Ice Cream (v) £8.95

Blackberry & Apple Crumble
Crème Anglaise (v) £8.95

Cinnamon & Nutmeg Sugared Churros
Cointreau Dark Chocolate Dipping Sauce (v) £6.25

Affogato
Espresso Coffee, Vanilla Ice Cream, 
Chefs Chocolate Truffle (gf v veo) £6.45

Local Cheeseboard
Welsh Vintage Cheddar, Shropshire Blue, Spiced Pear & Apple Chutney,
Celery, Grapes, Crackers 
(gfo v) £12.95

Taylors Ruby Port NV - Portugal  Bottle £53.50 100ml £8.20 50ml £4.20
Full-bodied and firm, the palate is crammed with luscious
 black fruit flavours.

After Dinner Tipple
After Eight Martini
Espresso, Absolut Vodka, Kahlua, 
Chocolate Syrup, Crème De Menthe, After Eight £10.50
 

Winter Warmers 

Harry’s Hot Chocolate £4.20
with Whipped Cream & Marshmallows £0.75

Candy Cane Hot Chocolate
Mint Hot Chocolate, Whipped Cream, Marshmallows, 
Cocoa Powder, Candy Cane, Mini Mince Pie
£6.25

Bailey’s Hot Chocolate
25ml Bailey, Tremendously Chocolatey Hot Chocolate, 
Whipped Cream, Marshmallows, Cocoa Powder, Mini
Mince Pie £7.95

Espresso
Macchiato
Cortado
Americano
Flat White
Cappuccino
Latte
Chai Latte
Dirty Chai Latte
Iced Latte

£2.85
£2.95
£3.20
£3.10
£3.40
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.80
£3.95

£2.35

COFFEE BAR

English Breakfast 
Earl Grey
Peppermint
Fresh Mint Leaf Tea
Red Berry & Flower
Lemon Grass & Ginger 
Camomile
Green Tea 

£3.40
£3.40
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10

specialty teas
What's your flavour?
Hazelnut, Caramel, Vanilla, Chai £1.25

Alternative Milk...
Soya, Coconut, Oat & Almond 0.50p 

SOUNDS OF SUNDAYS
LIVE ACOUSTIC MUSIC IN THE BAR 

5-8PM
ALL DAY HAPPY HOUR 

EVERY SUNDAY 


