

SUNDAY AT LOOPYS

WINTER TIPPLES

LOOPY'S MULLED WINE £6.25

WINTER APEROL SPRITZ

APEROL, CRANBERRY, PROSECCO, SODA, ORANGE BITTERS, ORANGE SLICE, ROSEMARY £10.95

WHILE YOU WAIT

Lemon, Chilli & Garlic Gordal Olives (v ve gf) £6.25

Butternut Squash & Harissa Houmous, Toasted Paprika Chickpeas, Herb Oil, Flatbread (v ve) £6.25

Garlic & Rosemary Focaccia with Truffle Butter
(v veo) £5.50

STARTERS

Smoked Mackerel & Horseradish Pate

Beetroot & Dill Chutney, Pickled Cornichons, Brown Bread Toast (gfo) £8.25

Gorgonzola, Mulled Pear & Crispy Bacon on Sourdough
Honey Drizzle, Walnut Crumb, Rocket (vo gf) £9.25

Potted Chicken Liver Parfait

Spiced Apple & Pear Chutney, Dressed Rocket, Toast (gfo) £8.75

Wild Mushroom & Blue Cheese Arancini

Chestnut & Truffle Veloute, Pickled Mushrooms & Red Onion (ve v gf) £8.95

Loopy's Fidget Scotch Egg
Onion Jam, Pea Shoots £9.25

Spiced Celery & Bramley Apple Soup

Crispy Bacon, Sage Oil, Croutons (gf v ve) £7.95

MAIN COURSE

All Mains served with Braised Red Cabbage with Apple & Spices, Carrot & Swede Crush

Roast Shropshire Beef

Rosemary & Garlic Roast Potatoes, Yorkshire Pudding, Maple Mustard Roasted Carrot, Sauted Tenderstem, Chef's Gravy (gfo) £21.50
(pink or well)

Roasted Shropshire Confit Belly Pork

Rosemary & Garlic Roast Potatoes, Fidget Stuffing, Maple Mustard Roasted Carrot, Apple Sauce, Sauted Tenderstem, Chef's Gravy (gfo) £17.95

Sage Butter Roasted Turkey

Pork, Sage & Onion Stuffing, Pig in Blanket, Garlic & Thyme Roast Potatoes, Pan Jus (gfo) £17.95

Pan-seared Seabass

Fondant Potatoes, Sauted Spinach & Samphire, Champagne Velouté, Tomato & Caper concasse (gfo) £23.50

Rainbow Vegetable Wellington

Rosemary & Garlic Roast Potatoes, Carrot Puree & Sauted Tenderstem (v ve) £17.95

SUNDAY SIDES

Yorkshire Pudding £2.00 Broccoli & Cauliflower Cheese £4.50. Pigs in Blankets £4.50
Fidget Stuffing £4.00 Family Gravy £5.00

DESSERTS

Vanilla & Pistachio Cheesecake

Pistachio Cream, Toasted Kataifi & Pistachio Crumb, Salted Dark Chocolate Shard, Cherry Sauce (v veo gfo) £9.50

Sticky Toffee Pudding

Dark Rum Butterscotch Sauce, Vanilla Ice Cream (v) £8.95

Blackberry & Apple Crumble

Crème Anglaise (v) £8.95

Cinnamon & Nutmeg Sugared Churros

Cointreau Dark Chocolate Dipping Sauce (v) £6.25

Affogato

Espresso Coffee, Vanilla Ice Cream, Chefs Chocolate Truffle (gf v veo) £6.45

Local Cheeseboard

Welsh Vintage Cheddar, Shropshire Blue, Spiced Pear & Apple Chutney, Celery, Grapes, Crackers (gfo v) £12.95

Taylors Ruby Port NV - Portugal Bottle £53.50 100ml £8.20 50ml £4.20

Full-bodied and firm, the palate is crammed with luscious black fruit flavours.

After Dinner Tipple

After Eight Martini

Espresso, Absolut Vodka, Kahlua, Chocolate Syrup, Crème De Menthe, After Eight £10.50

COFFEE BAR

Espresso	£2.35	£2.85
Macchiato		£2.95
Cortado		£3.20
Americano		£3.10
Flat White		£3.40
Cappuccino		£3.60
Latte		£3.60
Chai Latte		£3.60
Dirty Chai Latte		£3.80
Iced Latte		£3.95

Winter Warmers

Harry's Hot Chocolate £4.20

with Whipped Cream & Marshmallows £0.75

Candy Cane Hot Chocolate

Mint Hot Chocolate, Whipped Cream, Marshmallows, Cocoa Powder, Candy Cane, Mini Mince Pie £6.25

Bailey's Hot Chocolate

25ml Bailey, Tremendously Chocolatey Hot Chocolate, Whipped Cream, Marshmallows, Cocoa Powder, Mini Mince Pie £7.95

SPECIALTY TEAS

English Breakfast	£3.40
Earl Grey	£3.40
Peppermint	£3.10
Fresh Mint Leaf Tea	£3.10
Red Berry & Flower	£3.10
Lemon Grass & Ginger	£3.10
Camomile	£3.10
Green Tea	£3.10

What's your flavour?

Hazelnut, Caramel, Vanilla, Chai £1.25

Alternative Milk...

Soya, Coconut, Oat & Almond 0.50p

